
WB 1:   Führzügel (Platzierung)

1. Pauline Spier        RV Bückeburg Meinsen        New Man

2. Charlotte Nowak   RZFV Stadthagen                 Mini

3. Fynn Wendland    RV Hohenrode                       Qaya-Luna

4. Leni Scheffel        RFV Nienburg                        Sandra

5. Jolina Geißner     RZFV Stadthagen                   Silverado 

o  Svea Wendland    RV Hohenrode                        Qaya-Luna

o  Alina Becker         LRFV Lindhorst                       Mama Mia

o  Edgar Hoffrichter  RZFV Stadthagen                   Sunlight

WB 2: Reiter-WB Schritt-Trab-Galopp

1. Celine Döhle     LRFV Lindhorst                              Husar              7,3

2. Celina Plate      LRFV Lindhorst                              Flicka              7,2

3. Philippa Gieseking dos Santos RZFV Stadthagen  Daragon         7,0

3. Sabrina Stube  RV Bückeburg Meinsen                  Alexander       7,0

5. Maya Schirmer RZFV Stadthagen                          Silverado         6,8

6. Henrike Spier   RV Bückeburg Meinsen                  New Man         6,7

o  Finja Vauth        RV Bückeburg Meinsen                 For Forrester   6,5

o  Emil Hoffrichter RZFV Stadthagen                           Sunlight           6,4

o  Melina Bohnen  RV Niedernwöhren                         Kanyaro           6,4

o  Jolie Castaldo   RV Bückeburg Meinsen                  New Man         6,3

o  Lilli Eickemeier  St. Georg Barsinghausen               Antonio            6,3

WB 3: Dressurreiter-Wettbewerb

1. Jessica Gelfert            RV Bückeburg Meinsen  Koreno              7,6

2.  Elin Hoffrichter           RZFV Stadthagen            Chicolino S       7,5

3. Celina Döhle               LRFV Lindhorst                Husar                7,3

4. Phillippa Gieseking dos Santos RZFV Sthg.       Daragon            7,2

5. Celina Plate                 LRFV Lindhorst               Flicka                 7,1

o  Charlotta Dierrssen                                               Catch me           7,0

o  Maya Schirmer             RZFV Stadthagen           Silverado            6,7

o  Sabrina Stube              RV Bückeburg Meinsen  Djego                  6,7

o  Elena Windheim           LRFV Lindhorst               Smokey              6,6

o  Paula Brockmeier         RV Bückeburg Meinsen  Sid                      6,5

o  Lena Prietzel                RZFV Stadthagen            Sanchézko         6,2

o  Sophie-Hermine Peter St. Georg Barsinghausen Antonio                n.g.

WB 4: Dressur-WB E 5 2

1. Sabrina Depping          RV Bückeburg Meinsen           Feivel D             7,3

2. Jessica Gelfert             RV Bückeburg Meinsen           Koreno              7,2

3. Larissa Böhlke             LRFV Lindhorst                        Ferenc              7,1



3. Berenike Seland          RZFV Stadthagen                    Valery                7,1

5. Luisa Reinkensmeier   RZFV Stadthagen                    Baldouin            7,0

5. Mandy Horstmann       LRFV Lindhorst                        Delango KG      7,0

7. Johanna Weiser           RV Auetal                                Early                  6,8

8. Anna-Luisa Gottschalk RZFV Stadthagen                   Lancaster           6,7

9. Larissa Knau                RV Bückeburg Meinsen           Peppina             6,6

9. Jasmin Garberding       LRFV Lindhorst                       Gräfin T              6,6

o  Joe Ann Bellersen RZFV Stadthagen                    Leonie                6,5

o  Elena Windheim            LRFV Lindhorst                        Smokey              6,4

o  Anne Boldt                     LRFV Lindhorst                        Craddock           6,4

o  Nathalie Pahl                 TG Schaumburg                       Nicolina              6,3

o  Alina Reyelt                    RFV St.Georg Barsinghausen Brusan                6,3

o  Marlene Brüggemann    RZFV Stadthagen                    Landur                6,2

o  Tamina-Kristin Günther LRFV Lindhorst                         Liberty                6,2

o  Tanja Bangert                LRFV Lindhorst                        First Feedback   6,1

o  Sandra Kobbe                RTG Stelingen                         Anton                  6,0

o  Svenja Werner               RFV Sünteltal                           Mia Emilia           6,0

o  Elin Hoffrichter               RZFV Stadthagen                     Chicolino S        5,9

o  Kerstin Lesniewski         LRFV Lindhorst                        Djego                   5,9

o  Noemi Klimmer              TSV Groß Munzel                    Notting Hill           5,9

o  Katharina Völkening      RZFV Stadthagen                     Herzdame           5,8

o  Anna-Luisa Gottschalk  RZFV Stadthagen                     Chameur             5,7

o  Nina Skoruppa               RV Hohenrode                          Qaya-Luna         5,6

o  Linda Joppke                      Hubertus Schloß Ricklingen Rosi Royal          5,2

o  Sophie-Hermine Peter   St. Georg Barsinghausen          Antonio               5,2

WB 5: Dressur-WB A 6 1

1. Luisa Reinkensmeier       RZFV Stadthagen             Baldouin                  7,6

2. Ricarda Stahlhut              RZFV Stadthagen             Quintana                  7,4

3. Berenike Seland              RZFV Stadthagen             Valery                      7,3

3. Ann-Sophie Lübbert         RZFV Stadthagen             Flammenzauber      7,3

5. Larissa Böhlke                 LRFV Lindhorst                 Ferenc                     7,2

6. Merle Mogendorf             RZFV Stadthagen              Bailey`s Girl             7,1

7. Deborah Winkelmann      LRFV Lindhorst                  Jashira W                6,9

8. Katharina Geißner           RZFV Stadthagen              Dark Divine              6,8

9. Gerhild Stoppel                RFV Nienburg                    Convalesco               6,7

9. Johanna Weiser               RV Auetal                          Early                          6,7

o  Jasmin Garberding           LRFV Lindhorst                  Gräfin T                    6,6

o  Joe Ann Bellersen            RZFV Stadthagen               Leonie                      6,6

o  Anna- Luisa Gottschalk    RZFV Stadthagen               Lancaster                 6,5

o  Marlene Brüggemann       RZFV Stadthagen               Landur                     6,4

o  Charline Kriegs                 RZFV Stadthagen               Valentino                 6,4

o  Jaqueline Klante               RFV Hagengurg Altenh.      Ginastera                6,3

o  Manja Bonas                     TSV Groß Munzel               Notting Hill              6,1

o  Mandy Horstmann             LRFV Lindhorst                   Delano KG             6,0

o  Vanessa Stäbe                  LRFV Lindhorst                   Tequila                   6,0



o  Pia Brock                           TSV Groß Munzel               Royal Ravina          5,7

o  Carolin Berger                    RZFV Stadthagen               Que Belle               5,6

o  Svenja Werner                   TSV Sünteltal                      Mia Emilia              5,4

o  Barbara Gerhards              RV Auetal                            Cooper FM             5,0

o  Berit Wendland                   RV Hohenrode                    Artax                       n.g.

WB 6: Dressur-WB A 6 2

1. Ricarda Stahlhut            RZFV Stadthagen            Quintana                7,6

2. Gerhild Stoppel              RFV Nienburg                  Convalesco            7,5

3. Ann-Sophie Lübbert       RZFV Stadthagen            Flammenzauber     7,0

4. Hanna-Jördis Schmidt    RZFV Stadthagen            Mad Max                6,9

5. Charline Kriegs               RZFV Stadthagen            Valentino               6,8

5. Deborah Winkelmann     LRFV Lindhorst                Jashira W               6,8

o  Merle Mogendorf              RZFV Stadthagen            Bailey`s Girl           6,7

o  Jaqueline Grote                RV Gr. Weserbogen        Noble Prince          6,6

o  Jaqueline Klante               RFV Hagenburg Altenh.  Ginastera               6,5

o  Jasmin Garberding           LRFV Lindhorst                Gräfin T                 6,1

o  Pia Brock                          TSV Groß Munzel            Royal Ravina         5,5

o  Svenja Werner                  RFV Sünteltal                   Mia Emilia             5,2

o  Barbara Gerhards             RV Auetal                         Cooper FM            5,2

o  Sina Koller                          RZFV  Stadthagen           Prinzessin Rosa     5,0

o  Carolin Berger                    RZFV Stadthagen             Que Belle             n.g.

o  Manja Bonas                      TSV Groß Munzel             Notting Hill            n.g.

o  Mandy Horstmann              LRFV Lindhorst                 Delano KG           n.g.

WB 7:  Springreiter-WB

1. Lin-Sophie Peresin       RV Bückeburg Meinsen      Crystallstern          7,3

2. Charlotta Dierßen         RV Bückeburg Meinsen      Catch Me               7,2

3. Konstantin Harms          LRFV Lindhorst                   Rock für Mum        7,1

4. Joe Ann Bellersen         RZFV Stadthagen                Leonie                     7,0

4. Larissa Knau                  RV Bückeburg Meinsen      Peppina                  7,0

o  Celine Depner                 RZFV Stadthagen                Contra                   6,9

o  Rica Münzberg                RFV Nienburg                      Roxana                 6,9

o  Lara Gieseking dos Santos, RZFV Stadthagen           Daragon                6,8

o  Lena Prietzel                   RZFV Stadthagen                Sanchèzko            6,8

o  Celina Dierßen                RV Bückeburg Meinsen       Korsé                    6,7

o  Elin Hoffrichter                 RZFV Stadthagen               Chicolino S            6,6

o  Alicia Hansing                  RZFV Stadthagen               

Grenzhoehes 

Montparnasse  6,5

                                                                                           

o  Nathalie Hanke                LRFV Lindhorst                   Bella                      6,0

o  Mareike Bertram              RV Espelkamp                    Mama Mia              5,9

o  Elena Windheim              LRFV Lindhorst                   Smokey                  n.g.

o  Lara-Luisa Wübker          RV Hohenrode                    Diego                      n.g.



WB 8 :  Stilspring WB

1. Merle Mogendorf                RZFV Stadthagen      Bailey’s Girl              7,6

2. Jessika Bruns                      RZFV Stadthagen      Eckrodt                     7,4

3. Cecilia Hansing                    RZFV Stadthagen      La Rina                    7,2

4. Anna-Luisa Gottschalk        RZFV Stadthagen      Lancaster                 6,8

4. Merle Rößler                         RV Hohenrode          Petit Pommeroy       6,8

6. Lea Brandt                            RV Hohenrode          Diva                          6,7

6. Chantal-Milena Bulmahn      RV Bierde Lahde Neuenkn. Chester                     6,7

o  Elin Hoffrichter                       RZFV Stadthagen     Chicolino S                6,6

o  Nadine Deerberg-Maskus      RV Bückeburg Meinsen Bojord                       6,4

o  Pia Wilkening                         RZFV Stadthagen     Climpinsky S             6,3

o  Maike Knau                            RV Bückeburg Meinsen Peppina                    6,3

o  Nina Skoruppa                       RV Hohenrode          Qaya-Luna                6,2

o  Rica Münzberg                       RFV Nienburg           Papermoon               6,2

o  Laura Gieseking dos Santos  RZFV Stadthagen     Daragon                    6,1

o  Marlene Brüggemann             RZFV Stadthagen     Landur                      6,1

o  Anne-Marie Schubert              RZFV Stathagen       Wicky                       6,0

o  Berenike Seland                     RZFV Stadthagen      Valery                      5,9

o  Alicia Hansing                         RZFV Stadthagen      Grenzh. Monten.  ausg.  

o  Celina Dierßen                        RV Bückeburg Meinsen Korsé                    ausg.  

o  Lea Brandt                               RV Bückeburg Meinsen Rasciliano            ausg.  

WB 9: Stilspring-WB Kl. A*

1. Pia Wilkening                  RZFV Stadthagen             Climpinsky S               7,5

2. Luisa Reinkensmeier      RZFV Stadthagen             Undercover                7,3

3. Jessika Bruns                 RZFV Stadthagen              Eckrodt                      7,2

4. Cecilia Hansing               RZFV Stadthagen             La Rina                     7,1

5. Maike Scheffel                 RFV Nienburg                  Chillout                     7,0

6. Saskia Münzberg             RFV Nienburg                  Papermoon               6,9

7. Dennis Gattermann         RZFV Stadthagen            Rebeca                     6,8

 

o  Matthias Götzlaff               LRFV Lindhorst                Calippo’s  Boy           6,7

o  Anna-Luisa Gottschalk      RZFV Stadthagen            Lancaster                  6,6

o  Merle Mogendorf               RZFV Stadthagen            Baily’s Girl                 6,6

o  Berit Wendland                  RV Hohenrode                Qaya-Luna                6,5

o  Vanessa Stäbe                  LRFV Lindhorst               Tequila                      6,5

o  Lisa Hülsemann                 RZFV Stadthagen           Doodle Jump           6,3

o  Sabrina Depping                RV Bückeburg Meinsen  Feivel D                    6,2

o  Merle Rößler                      RV Hohenrode                 Petit Pommeroy         6,2

o  Virgine Rolke                     LRFV Lindhorst                Cornets Crocket         6,1

o  Marlene Brüggemann        RZFV Stadthagen            Landur                        6,0

o  Chantal-Milena Bulmahn   RV Bierde Lahde Neuenk. Chester                       5,9

o  Katharina Völkening           RZFV Stadthagen           Zaparina                     n.g.



WB 10: Spring-WB Kl. A*

1. Dennis Gattermann         RZFV Stadthagen           Rebeca              0 48,8

2. Maike Scheffel                  RFV Nienburg                 Chillout              0 51,4

3. Matthias Götzlaff               LRFV Lindhorst              Calippo’s Boy    0 52,2

4. Kaharina Völkening           RZFV Stadthagen          Herzdame         0 54,4

5. Vanessa Stäbe                  LRFV Lindhorst              Tequila              4 43,7

o  Virgine Rolke                      LRFV Lindhorst              Cornets Crocket 4 45,9

o  Jessika Bruns                     RZFV Stadthagen           Eckrodt             4 48,3

o  Saskia Münzberg                RFV Nienburg                Papermoon      4 48,5

o  Luisa Reinkensmeier          RZFV Stadthagen           Undercover       4 49,2

o  Lisa Hülsemann                  RZFV Stadthagen          Doodle Jump    4 49,5

o  Cecilia Hansing                   RZFV Stadthagen          La Rina             4 52,9

o  Anna-Luisa Gottschalk        RZFV Stadthagen          Lancaster          8 59,6

o  Sabrina Depping                 RV Bückeburg Meinsen Feivel D           12 51,0


